
Boys Girls
Total Total Total

St. Andrews 188 Ascension St. Andrews 241

Rhodes Davis 34 Isaiah Koetting 48 Blayne Robison 55

Joe Bybee 36 Jacob Marshall 60 Addie Schwarzlose 60
Creed Barnes 56 Max Richmond 69 Gabrielle Mason 64
Norm Morrison 62 Chaden Sullivan NS Caroline Mason 62

Trinity Christian A 247 Southcrest 233 Trinity Christian 229

Drew Forrest 64 Josh Townsen 58 Tayley Bullen 61

Walker Neufeld 64 Xander Dinger 65 Meagan Norris 54

Beau Wilson 58 Ayden Gwinn 71 Payton Kirkland 57

Noah Alexander 61 Alex Spann 57 Alexis Roten 57

Jevon Huey 70 Quade Stephens 53 Kennedy Cowan 68

Trinity Christian B 240 Christ the King 248 Medalist:
Ryder Scott 57 Brandon Boynton 40

Cris Baca 64 Samuel Roberts 65 Kingdom Prep
Seth Spore 72 Jaime Posadas 71 Lily Scarborough 61

Grayson Schilling 57 Dalton Paul 72
Cameron Klingenskeith 62 Holy Cross

San Jacinto 248 Mary Sillivent NS

Kingdom Prep 229 Paul Bryer 68 Madden Williamson 71

Hudson Winter 58 Jace Dixon 51 Emily Monroe NS

Sam Lashaway 62 Carson Lopez 70

Preston Holtzman 66 Nolan Clayton 59 Ascension
Chase Bridges 50 Catie Morton 57

Garner Canada 59 Medalist:
Southcrest

Holy Cross A 245 Kingdom Prep Noelle Mitchell 68

Oscar Vasquez 61 William Graves 72

Easton Stocker 61 Chandler Freeman 71 Christ the King
Anthony Prieto 64 Ella Mendez 54

Isacc Ramos 61 Southcrest
Connor Miguel 62 Elliott Clarke 67 San Jacinto

Ashton Edwards 59 Sofia Chavarria 65

Holy Cross B 238 Jordan Thornhill 46

Kayden Villa 62 Plainview Christian
Paul Houlihan 57 Will Lawson 70 Plainview Christian
Asher Manning 53 Elisha Hester 60 Macy Dickerson 55

Evan Marquez 66

Lucas Felker 71

BOYS TEAMS SCORE GIRLS TEAMS SCORE

St. Andrews 188 1st Trinity Christian 229 1st

Kingdom Prep 229 2nd St. Andrews 241 2nd

Southcrest 233 3rd
Holy Cross B 238

Trinity Christian B 240

Holy Cross A 245

Trinity Christian A 247

Christ the King 248



Boys Individual Girls Individual
Rhodes Davis 34 St. Andrews 1st 1st Jordan Thornhill 46 San Jacinto
Joe Bybee 36 St. Andrews 2nd 2nd Ella Mendez 54 Christ the King
Brandon Boynton 40 Christ the King 3rd 3rd Meagan Norris 54 Trinity Christian 
Isaiah Koetting 48 Ascension Blyane Robison 55 St. Andrews
Chase Bridges 50 Kingdom Prep Macy Dickerson 55 Plainview Christian
Jace Dixon 51 San Jacinto Alexis Roten 57 Trinity Christian 
Asher Manning 53 Holy Cross B Catie Morton 57 Ascension
Quade Stephens 53 Southcrest Payton Kirkland 57 Trinity Christian 
Creed Barnes 56 St. Andrews Addie Schwarzlose 60 St. Andrews
Alex Spann 57 Southcrest Lily Scarborough 61 Kingdom Prep
Grayson Schilling 57 Trinity Christian B Tayley Bullen 61 Trinity Christian 
Paul Houlihan 57 Holy Cross B Caroline Mason 62 St. Andrews
Ryder Scott 57 Trinity Christian B Gabrielle Mason 64 St. Andrews
Beau Wilson 58 Trinity Christian A Sofia Chavarria 65 San Jacinto
Hudson Winter 58 Kingdom Prep Kennedy Cowan 68 Trinity Christian 
Josh Townsen 58 Southcrest Noelle Mitchell 68 Southcrest
Ashton Edwards 59 Southcrest Individual Madden Williamson 71 Holy Cross
Garner Canada 59 Kingdom Prep Emily Monroe NS Holy Cross
Nolan Clayton 59 San Jacinto Mary Sillivent NS Holy Cross
Elisha Hester 60 Plainview Christian
Jacob Marshall 60 Ascension
Easton Stocker 61 Holy Cross A
Isacc Ramos 61 Holy Cross A
Noah Alexander 61 Trinity Christian A
Oscar Vasquez 61 Holy Cross A
Cameron Klingenskeith 62 Trinity Christian B
Connor Miguel 62 Holy Cross A
Kayden Villa 62 Holy Cross B
Norm Morrison 62 St. Andrews
Sam Lashaway 62 Kingdom Prep
Anthony Prieto 64 Holy Cross A
Cris Baca 64 Trinity Christian B
Drew Forrest 64 Trinity Christian A
Walker Neufeld 64 Trinity Christian A
Samuel Roberts 65 Christ the King
Xander Dinger 65 Southcrest
Evan Marquez 66 Holy Cross B
Preston Holtzman 66 Kingdom Prep
Elliott Clarke 67 Southcrest Individual

Paul Bryer 68 San Jacinto
Max Richmond 69 Ascension
Carson Lopez 70 San Jacinto
Jevon Huey 70 Trinity Christian A
Will Lawson 70 Plainview Christian
Ayden Gwinn 71 Southcrest
Chandler Freeman 71 Kingdom Prep Individual

Jaime Posadas 71 Christ the King
Lucas Felker 71 Holy Cross B
Dalton Paul 72 Christ the King
Seth Spore 72 Trinity Christian B
William Graves 72 Kingdom Prep Individual

Chaden Sullivan NS Ascension


